SIVITPANS SIVITPANS
SIVITRANS

= N
Yo Estanlan

5
o Estaman

BupeMatg e ee ipePMoto
Sivitrans Supermoto EMV I etapp 2018 Sorted on Best Lap time
| SuperQuad Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km

Free practice - 10 minutes 13.05.2018 10:15 -
Practice started at 10:17:11
| No. Name Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Nat Class Entrant Make

2 Reimo KERDT 1:09.829 75 BT spewd  EsounSwemoo  Honda
+ Oleg MORGUNOV 1:11.039 ¢ s 3 ms sweem
« Viljar VARAT 1:12.840 o 5 ¢+ = seeaw  comseme
: Rando LANNUSALU 1:13.773 o« 5 2 T swetms  esonenswemao  Yemano
= Tonu ZEIGER 1:16.291 s 2 @ = seeqws oo

Vh WNHI]

Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits
Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL

Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK A S pER
Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 15.05.2018 2:52:37 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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]
SuperQuad Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km
Free practice - 10 minutes 13.05.2018 10:15 -
Practice started at 10:17:11
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Reimo KERDT
1 1:21.961 +12.132 10:19:05.021
2 1:11.518 +1.689 10:20:16.539
3 1:11.699 +1.870 10:21:28.238
4 1:10.494 +0.665 10:22:38.732
5 1:09.829 10:23:48.561
6 1:10.108 +0.279 10:24:58.669
7 1:10.770 +0.941 10:26:09.439
(67) Oleg MORGUNOV
1 1:28.426 +17.387 10:18:47.794
2 1:11.508 +0.469 10:19:59.302
3 1:11.039 10:21:10.341
4 1:11.601 +0.562 10:22:21.942
5 1:11.152 +0.113 10:23:33.094
6 1:11.353 +0.314 10:24:44.447
(88) Viljar VARAT
1 1:24.505 +11.665 10:19:01.736
2 1:15.088 +2.248 10:20:16.824
3 1:15.096 +2.256 10:21:31.920
5 1:12.939 +0.099 10:23:57.699
(8) Rando LANNUSALU
1 1:19.884 +6.111 10:19:12.473
2 1:13.773 10:20:26.246
3 1:13.820 +0.047 10:21:40.066
(33) Ténu ZEIGER
1 1:20.738 +4.447 10:19:06.466
2 1:16.291 10:20:22.757
Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits

Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL
Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK A S pER
Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 15.05.2018 2:52:43 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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Sivitrans Supermoto EMV I etapp 2018 Sorted on Best Lap time
| SuperQuad Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km

Time practice - 15 minutes 13.05.2018 11:55 -
Qualifying started at 11:55:57
| No. Name Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Nat Class Entrant Make

= Reimo KERDT 1:08.703 73 EST Swequd  EomnSpemon Hows
+ Oleg MORGUNOV 1:09.886 = ¢ 3 ms sweem
« Viljar VARAT 1:11.845 = 7 7 = seeaw  comsemes
: Rando LANNUSALU 1:13.177 v+ 5 2 &7 sweoms  esonenswemao  Yomano
= Tonu ZEIGER 1:18.764 oot 1 i = seeqws oo
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Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits
Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL

Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK A S pER
Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 15.05.2018 2:52:46 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ISivitrans Supermoto EMV I etapp 2018

SuperQuad

Time practice - 15 minutes

Qualifying started at 11:55:57

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km
13.05.2018 11:55 -

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Reimo KERDT
1 1:39.592 +30.889 11:57:45.464
2 1:09.123 +0.420 11:58:54.587
3 12:00:03.290
4 1:10.033 +1.330 12:01:13.323
5 1:09.565 +0.862 12:02:22.888
6 1:09.573 +0.870 12:03:32.461
7 1:09.130 +0.427  12:04:41.591
(67) Oleg MORGUNOV
1 1:14.363 +4.477  11:57:20.800
2 1:10.560 +0.674  11:58:31.360
3 11:59:41.246
4 1:10.179 +0.293 12:00:51.425
5 1:10.259 +0.373 12:02:01.684
6 1:10.247 +0.361 12:03:11.931
7 1:10.369 +0.483 12:04:22.300
8 1:10.865 +0.979 12:05:33.165
(88) Viljar VARAT
1 1:15.474 +3.629 11:57:29.640
2 1:13.477 +1.632 11:58:43.117
3 1:12.934 +1.089 11:59:56.051
4 1:11.952 +0.107  12:01:08.003
5 1:11.974 +0.129 12:02:19.977
6 1:13.789 +1.944 12:03:33.766
7 12:04:45.611
(8) Rando LANNUSALU
1 1:21.197 +8.020 11:57:47.183
2 11:59:00.360
3 1:13.707 +0.530 12:00:14.067
(33) Tonu ZEIGER
11:57:37.114
Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits

Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL

Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK
Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 15.05.2018 2:52:50
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Sorted on Laps'

SuperQuad
I race - 12 minutes + 2 laps

Race started at 14:30:14

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km
13.05.2018 14:30 -

-
I
o B

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Points Nat Class Entrant Make
1 - Oleg MORGUNOV 13 1:09.068 25 = s
2 22 Rei mo KE RDT 1 3 31.912 1 : 09 . 384 2 2 EST  SuperQuad Estonian Supermoto Honda
3 88 Vi Ija r VA RAT 1 3 :11.25C 1 : 1 2 . 149 20 EST  SuperQuad Estonian Supermoto KTM
4 8 Ra ndo LAN N USALU 1 2 1 Lap 1 : 1 2 . 266 18 EST  SuperQuad Estonian Supermoto Yamaha

Not classified

D N S 33 T6 n u z E IG E R DNS 0 EST  SuperQuad Kagu Motoklubi KTM

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

31.912 58,996 1:09.068 59,941 67 - Oleg MORGUNOV

Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU

Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL

Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK

Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 15.05.2018 2:52:54
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SuperQuad Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km
I race - 12 minutes + 2 laps 13.05.2018 14:30 -
Race started at 14:30:14
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:18.809 +6.660 14:42:39.212
(67) Oleg MORGUNOV 11 1:16.143 +3.994 14:43:55.355
1 1:10.169 +1.101 14:31:25.486 12 1:18.608 +6.459 14:45:13.963
2 1:09.159 +0.091 14:32:34.645 13 1:24.366 +12.217 14:46:38.329
3 1:09.164 +0.096 14:33:43.809
4 1:09.788 +0.720 14:34:53.597 (8) Rando LANNUSALU
5 1:09.379 +0.311 14:36:02.976 1 1:15.312 +3.046 14:31:31.050

6 1:09.582 +0.514  14:37:12.558 2 m 14:32:43.316
7 1:09.068 14:38:21.626 3 1:13.329 +1.063 14:33:56.645

8 1:09.333 +0.265 14:39:30.959 4 1:13.879 +1.613 14:35:10.524
9 1:09.749 +0.681 14:40:40.708 5 1:15.603 +3.337 14:36:26.127
10 1:10.432 +1.364 14:41:51.140 6 1:17.100 +4.834 14:37:43.227
11 1:11.647 +2.579  14:43:02.787 7 1:18.455 +6.189  14:39:01.682
12 1:11.303 +2.235 14:44:14.090 8 1:25.387 +13.121 14:40:27.069
13 1:12.989 +3.921 14:45:27.079 9 1:25.746 +13.480  14:41:52.815
10 1:23.241 +10.975  14:43:16.056
(22) Reimo KERDT 11 1:27.178 +14.912  14:44:43.234
1 1:10.054 +0.670  14:31:24.862 12 1:22.836 +10.570  14:46:06.070
2 1:10.073 +0.689  14:32:34.935
3 1:10.190 +0.806  14:33:45.125
4 1:10.006 +0.622  14:34:55.131
5 1:10.237 +0.853  14:36:05.368
6 14:37:14.752
7 1:10.035 +0.651  14:38:24.787
8 1:13.276 +3.892  14:39:38.063
9 1:14.968 +5.584  14:40:53.031
10 1:14.068 +4.684  14:42:07.099
11 1:14.260 +4.876  14:43:21.359
12 1:16.362 +6.978  14:44:37.721
13 1:21.270 +11.886  14:45:58.991

(88) Viljar VARAT

1 1:14.482 +2.333 14:31:29.717
2 m 14:32:41.866
3 1:12,913 +0.764 14:33:54.779
4 1:12.876 +0.727 14:35:07.655
5 1:12.989 +0.840 14:36:20.644
6 1:12.848 +0.699 14:37:33.492
7 1:13.672 +1.523 14:38:47.164
8 1:14.629 +2.480 14:40:01.793
9 1:18.610 +6.461 14:41:20.403
Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits

Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL
Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK A S pER
Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 15.05.2018 2:52:57 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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Sorted on Laps'

SuperQuad
II race - 12 minutes + 2 laps

Race started at 16:58:16

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km
13.05.2018 17:00 -

[ l.l
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Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Points Nat Class Entrant Make
1 22 Rei mo KE RDT 1 3 1 : o 7 . 9 1 7 2 5 EST  SuperQuad Estonian Supermoto Honda
2 < Oleg MORGUNOV 13 = 1:08.125 22 =5 sweow
3 88 Vi Ija r VA RAT 1 2 1 Lap 1 : 1 2 . 65 5 20 EST  SuperQuad Estonian Supermoto KTM
4 8 Ra nd o LAN N U SALU 1 2 1 Lap 1 : 1 3 . 24 2 1 8 EST  SuperQuad Estonian Supermoto Yamaha

Not classified

D N S 33 T6 n u z E IG E R DNS 0 EST SuperQuad Kagu Motoklubi KT™M

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

3.665 60,170 1:07.917 60,957 22 - Reimo KERDT

Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits

Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL

Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK

Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 15.05.2018 2:53:03
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SuperQuad Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km
II race - 12 minutes + 2 laps 13.05.2018 17:00 -
Race started at 16:58:16
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:16.865 +4.210 17:10:46.749
(22) Reimo KERDT 11 1:14.830 +2.175 17:12:01.579
1 1:09.908 +1.991 16:59:26.774 12 1:18.992 +6.337 17:13:20.571
2 1:08.159 +0.242 17:00:34.933
3 1:08.800 +0.883 17:01:43.733 (8) Rando LANNUSALU

4 1:07.917 17:02:51.650 1 1:15.280 +2.038 16:59:32.948
5 1:09.018 +1.101 17:04:00.668 2 m 17:00:46.190

6 1:08.265 +0.348  17:05:08.933 3 1:13.320 +0.078  17:01:59.510
7 1:09.134 +1.217 17:06:18.067 4 1:14.811 +1.569 17:03:14.321
8 1:09.215 +1.298 17:07:27.282 5 1:15.054 +1.812 17:04:29.375
9 1:08.891 +0.974 17:08:36.173 6 1:15.658 +2.416 17:05:45.033
10 1:08.664 +0.747 17:09:44.837 7 1:17.695 +4.453 17:07:02.728
11 1:09.033 +1.116  17:10:53.870 8 1:19.660 +6.418  17:08:22.388
12 1:08.838 +0.921 17:12:02.708 9 1:19.731 +6.489 17:09:42.119
13 1:08.617 +0.700  17:13:11.325 10 1:21.440 +8.198  17:11:03.559
11 1:23.231 +9.989  17:12:26.790
(67) Oleg MORGUNOV 12 1:21.923 +8.681  17:13:48.713
1 1:10.011 +1.886  16:59:27.243
2 1:09.083 +0.958  17:00:36.326
3 1:09.007 +0.882  17:01:45.333
4 1:08.573 +0.448  17:02:53.906
5 1:09.463 +1.338  17:04:03.369
6 1:08.253 +0.128  17:05:11.622
7 1:08.925 +0.800  17:06:20.547
8 1:08.837 +0712  17:07:29.384
9 17:08:37.509
10 1:08.157 +0.032  17:09:45.666
11 1:09.123 +0.998  17:10:54.789
12 1:08.670 +0.545  17:12:03.459
13 1:11.531 +3.406  17:13:14.990

(88) Viljar VARAT

1 1:15.621 +2.966 16:59:32.647
2 m 17:00:45.302
3 1:13.216 +0.561 17:01:58.518
4 1:13.147 +0.492 17:03:11.665
5 1:13.366 +0.711 17:04:25.031
6 1:13.238 +0.583 17:05:38.269
7 1:14.356 +1.701 17:06:52.625
8 1:17.737 +5.082 17:08:10.362
9 1:19.522 +6.867 17:09:29.884
Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits

Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL
Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK A S pER
Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 15.05.2018 2:53:07 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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SuperQuad Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 1,150 km ._._.

Summary - . . .

No. Name Entrant R1. R2. Total points

Reimo KERDT sonnswemoe 2D 25 47
Oleg MORGUNOV 25 22 47
Viljar VARAT sonensireres 20 20 40
Rando LANNUSALU sonswens - 18 18 36
Tonu ZEIGER v Q00
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Voistluse korraldaja: Vladicom Trade OU Orbits
Voistluse direktor: Ivar KIIL

Voistluse juht: Margus OSTNIK A S pER
Voistluse ajamdodtja: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 15.05.2018 2:53:10 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



